G2 ESPORTES - SAQUAREMA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

Num.

517
666

799
689
509

781
505
541
655
570
656
521
519
683

764
648
654
724
740
698
716
746
657
538
757
640
549

796

713

Nome
MIRNA ALINA RIBEIRO PINHEIRO LOBO
VALDENIZE RODRIGUES

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA
DANIELE XAVIER
MANOELLA VIEIRA DA ROCHA

LETICIA FERREIRA G.G. COSTA E SILVA

MARIANA PINTO DA SILVA

MARIA DO CARMO

LUCELENE MARIA DE JESUS

LUIZA DOS SANTOS

JAQUELINE SANTANA BITTENCOURT
PAULA CASTRO DOS SANTOS
RENATA DE OLIVEIRA NUNES

LUCIMAR DIOGO DE QUEROZ
RAIMUNDO

DANUBIA C. ALMENARA

MARIA DA PENHA DIAS

IZABEL RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
YOCHARBEL CHAGAS

EDILANE CARCABINI BOLELI
DAYANA MACEDO DUARTE NASCIF
VALQUIRIA CUNHA

LUDMILA MELLO VIGNOLI

RAQUEL RODRIGUES OVIDOR
PATRICIA CARDOSO CAMPOS GOMES
ROSA PEREIRA PIMENTEL
JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA GUARILHA

EMILCE LIMA NETO MOITINHO DOS
SANTOS

ELIDA DE ANDRADE FARIA DO
NASCIMENTO

TATIANA VIEIRA DE CARVALHO

SX.

ldd.

31
52

35
36
33

17
29
45
32
27
37
33
31
41

37
64
41
43
37
34
31
33
36
44
56
27
54

40

39

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3034
F5054

F3539
F3539
F3034

F1419
F2529
F4549
F3034
F2529
F3539
F3034
F3034
F4044

F3539
F6099
F4044
F4044
F3539
F3034
F3034
F3034
F3539
F4044
F5559
F2529
F5054

F4044

F3539

Equipe
ARCOLAGOS - CF

EQUIPE FILE MARCIA
NARLOCH

ATLETAS MARINES
ATLETISMO BUZIOS

CALMA QUE EU TO
CHEGANDO

ATLETAS MARINES
CAVEIRAS RUNNING
NAO TENHO
AVULSO

THIAGO

CAVEIRAS RUNNING

AVULSO

W.N.K RACE
ASCONRRTREINER
AVULSO
USKAS
CORREDORES BEM PAGOS
USKAS
USKAS
CORREDORES BEM PAGOS
OS CARAS LENTOS
NAO TENHO
CORREDORES BEM PAGOS
BROTHERS
NAO TENHO

ATLETAS MARINES

USKAS

Tempo
00:22:27
00:22:39

00:23:29
00:24:44
00:25:15

00:26:01
00:26:24
00:26:39
00:26:54
00:27:49
00:27:57
00:27:59
00:28:16
00:28:38

00:29:38
00:28:47
00:29:19
00:29:37
00:29:50
00:29:52
00:29:54
00:30:04
00:30:28
00:30:05
00:30:31
00:30:54
00:30:38

00:30:31

00:31:00

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:23
00:22:35

00:23:26
00:24:40
00:25:13

00:25:58
00:26:12
00:26:19
00:26:43
00:27:28
00:27:46
00:27:47
00:27:56
00:28:15

00:28:32
00:28:43
00:29:12
00:29:25
00:29:26
00:29:42
00:29:46
00:29:51
00:29:54
00:30:00
00:30:01
00:30:12
00:30:19

00:30:27

00:30:55



G2 ESPORTES - SAQUAREMA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

60

Num.

511

630
782
811
692
531
661
816
741
535
558
730
720
641

760
750

637
550
761
554
715
522
543
647
691
696

726
681
705
649

734

Nome

GLAUCIA DE ANDRADE CARDOSO
SARAIVA

JAQUELINE PALERMODE SOUZA
LUCIA HELENA TIRADENTES

KATIA ALVES DA COSTA

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA BALBINO
ANA PAULA DESTEFANO DA SILVA
ALINE DE OLIVEIRA LESSA

ALBA VALERIA DE AZEVEDO ROCHA
GABRIELA SANDERS

CARMEM LUCIA NEVES DE MACEDO
SILVANIRA ALVES BESERRA

MARIA RAFAELLEN ANDRADE BRITO
ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA VERAS
MAIRE BRAHA

TANIA MARIA DA CUNHA CUSTODIO

MARCIA DOS SANTOS AZEREDO
GUIMARAES DA SILVA

PATRICIA COIMBRA DE OLIVEIRA
AMELIA FERREIRA DA SILVA SIQUEIRA
VANESSA RODRIGUES COUTINHO
CRISTINA FERNANDES TEIXEIRA
VANECA DA CUNHA ROCHA MACEDO
ANA PAULA SANTIAGO DE ALMEIDA
MONICA DE OLIVEIRA BRITES

VERA REGINA PASSOS DA SILVA
CAROLINA DA COSTA FRANCO

CAMILA DA CUNHA MENDONCA
OLIVEIRA

ROSELENE ALVES GODIM
LUCIA MARIA DE JESUS BAPTISTA
RACHEL DE SOUZA PIMENTEL

DANIELE DE OLIVEIRA AMORIM
CANABRAVA

CARLA FATIMA LUCCAS MARQUES

SX.

ldd.

34

26
45
34
36
41
25
45
30
44
56
17
45
50

42
48

35
50
40
51
36
37
50
60
31
36

45
48
31
40

43

Faixa

F3034

F2529
F4549
F3034
F3539
F4044
F2529
F4549
F3034
F4044
F5559
F1419
F4549
F5054

F4044
F4549

F3539
F5054
F4044
F5054
F3539
F3539
F5054
F6099
F3034
F3539

F4549
F4549
F3034
F4044

F4044

CI.Fx.

o N b

10

A NN

11
11

12
10

11

Equipe
SARAIVA

AVULSO
ATLETAS MARINES
SPEED LAGOS
USKAS
CASAL VINTE
AVULSO
SPEED LAGOS
CORREDORES BEM PAGOS
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TEM
USKAS

CAVEIRAS RUNNING MARICA
RJ

CORREDORES BEM PAGOS
CORREDORES BEM PAGOS

CAVEIRAS RUNNING
NAO TENHO
CORREDORES BEM PAGOS
NAO TENHO
USKAS
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
AVULSO
AVULSO
USKAS

USKAS
AVULSO
USKAS
AVULSO

CORREDORES BEM PAGOS

Tempo

00:31:30

00:32:01
00:31:22
00:31:49
00:32:15
00:32:06
00:32:27
00:32:08
00:32:19
00:32:49
00:33:08
00:33:18
00:33:29

00:33:35

00:33:43

00:33:40

00:34:08
00:34:29
00:34:49
00:34:58
00:34:57
00:35:01
00:35:08
00:35:09
00:35:24
00:35:19

00:35:42
00:36:27
00:36:29
00:37:04

00:36:30

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:06
00:31:12
00:31:16
00:31:40
00:31:46
00:32:00
00:32:01
00:32:03
00:32:05
00:32:31
00:32:40
00:33:03
00:33:18

00:33:23

00:33:23

00:33:31

00:33:52
00:34:08
00:34:35
00:34:44
00:34:48
00:34:54
00:35:03
00:35:05
00:35:09
00:35:10

00:35:21
00:35:33
00:36:04
00:36:14

00:36:15



G2 ESPORTES - SAQUAREMA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76

77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91

Num.

645
523
530
721
714
798
769
670
779
755
749
668
507
758

658

743

537
542
673

707
778
808
688
805

532

759
526
664
663
631
512

Nome
DANIELA LIMA MARTELO TEIXEIRA
JAQUELINE VICTORIA DE MIRANDA
PATRICIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
KEZIA BARBOSA ALMEIDA
THUANY JOVINE BARTHONELLI
GIRLENE AZEVEDO SILVA
RENATA VASCONCELOS DA SILVA
JANICE BARBOSA
CAROLINA DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA
PRISCILLA CAETANO VIANA
MARCIA VIDAL COUTINHO
KATIA REGINA SANTOS SIMOES
ANA PAULA DA SILVA SANTANA

SANDRA CRISTINA AMORIM DOS
SANTOS

ANA CAROLINE DELGADO MOTA
MENDONCA

LIDIA PAULA FLORES PINHRIRO DE
ALMEIDA

JUSSARA SILVA LADEIRA
SIMONI RIOS ALVES

RITA DE CASSIA NASCIMENTO
GUIMARAES

RAFAELA DIAS DE PONTES

ANA PAULA SILVA DA COSTA
MONIQUE CRISTINA GOMES VARELLA
CAMILE LEALL

ROSANA FREIRE FARIA

ROSIMAR DE SOUZA RODRIGUES DE
CARVALHO

SHEILA DOS SANTOS VIGNOLI
LUCIANA DA SILVA INACIO
IGNEZ OSORIO

CAMILA OSORIO

ELIANE DE SOUZA AMARAL
ANDREA CRUZ

SX.

m T

Tn

m T

Tn

ldd.

23
39
42
43
33
30
38
48
26
35
46
50
30
45

34

32

42
46
47

33
33
29
36
32
42

46
35
64
38
50
32

Faixa
F2024
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3034
F3034
F3539
F4549
F2529
F3539
F4549
F5054
F3034
F4549

F3034

F3034

F4044
F4549
F4549

F3034
F3034
F2529
F3539
F3034

F4044

FA4549
F3539
F6099
F3539
F5054
F3034

CI.Fx.

12
12
13
13
14

13

15
10

16

17

14
11
12

18
19

15
20

15

13
16

17

21

Equipe
AVULSO
G-LUZ TOP TEAM
G-LUZ TOP TEAM
USKAS
USKAS
ATLETAS MARINES
W.N.K RACE
AVULSO
ATLETAS MARINES
CORREDORES BEM PAGOS
CORREDORES BEM PAGOS
AVULSO
NAO TENHO
CORREDORES BEM PAGOS

AVULSO
CORREDORES BEM PAGOS

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
AVULSO

USKAS
ATLETAS MARINES
SPEED LAGOS
AVULSO
SPEED LAGOS

NAO TENHO

CORREDORES BEM PAGOS
NAO TENHO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

NAO TENHO

Tempo
00:36:48
00:36:37
00:36:37
00:36:47
00:37:08
00:37:05
00:37:59
00:38:00
00:37:32
00:37:58
00:38:04
00:38:16
00:39:04
00:38:31

00:38:31
00:39:03

00:38:56
00:39:10

00:39:16

00:39:11
00:39:56
00:39:28
00:39:47
00:39:47

00:39:53

00:40:02
00:39:53
00:40:37
00:40:45
00:40:28

00:40:26

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:18
00:36:27
00:36:27
00:36:27
00:36:39
00:36:52
00:36:59
00:37:19
00:37:19
00:37:20
00:37:46
00:37:51
00:38:06
00:38:10

00:38:17
00:38:23

00:38:29
00:38:32

00:38:48

00:39:03
00:39:09
00:39:23
00:39:26
00:39:40

00:39:42

00:39:42
00:39:43
00:39:52
00:40:01
00:40:04

00:40:05



Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122

Num.

518
510
684
501

514
704
516
506

819
527
547
540
815
646
672
774
534
679
653
777
675
524
712
508

744
525
536
529
659

520
551

Nome
CINTHYA LUNA PEIXOTO
CATIANE DUARTE BIZERRIL

G2 ESPORTES - SAQUAREMA

SX.

FERNANDA CAMPOS COSTA DE ASSIS F

LARISSA GOMES OLIVEIRA CASTILHO F

DOS SANTOS

ERIKA KELLY ANDRADE F
OTAVIANA RIBEIRO F
DANIELLE DO NASCIMENTO SOARES F
NATHALIA GUAYANAZ VERISSIMO F
GANDOS

JESSICA SILVA DA COSTA F

SCHEILA FELIX TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS F

ANDREA REGINA DE ARAUJO F
MONICA AZEVEDO CAETANO F
CAROLINE BRAGANCA DA COSTA F
GLAUCIA PEREIRA DE LIMA F

HELOIZA DA SILVA LOPES DOS SANTOS F

RAQUEL PONTES DA SILVA LOPES F
DANIELLE DELGADO ASSAD F
SUELY SOARES BATALHA F
MARIA ONEIDE DA TRINDADE F
BARBARA AMARAL DE MACEDO F
KELY DA SILVA BOGEA CORREIA F
GISELE LIMA BRAGA F

RUHAMA ANDRADE MARREIROS ALVES F

JOSELYN CORREA DE CARVALHO F
LUCIANA LAMEIRAS VAZ DA SILVA F
MARILIA XAVIER JOSE F
KARINA DAMASCENO F
CHRISTINE LIMA DE CASTRO F
ANA GABRIELA DELGADO MOTA F

MENDONCA

MONALISA PIMENTEL SOUZA DE FARIAS = F

ROSANA VALERIA VALE

ldd.

31
35
30
16

32
62
34
27

28
39
47
48
35
46
32
31
43
59
59
15
36
37
24
28

49
35
40
44
38

31
53

Faixa
F3034
F3539
F3034
F1419

F3034
F6099
F3034
F2529

F2529
F3539
F4549
F4549
F3539
F4549
F3034
F3034
F4044
F5559
F5559
F1419
F3539
F3539
F2024
F2529

F4549
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3539

F3034
F5054

Cl.Fx.
22
18
23

24

25

19
14
15
20
16
26
27
16

21
22

10

17
23
17
18
24

28

Equipe
NAO TENHO
FERAS DO ASFALTO
AVULSO
NAO TENHO

TRIBUS
USKAS
NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
SPEED LAGOS
AVULSO
VERA LUCIA
GILECAMPOS
#CORREVACA
AVULSO
AVULSO
GILECAMPOS
AVULSO
NAO TENHO
USKAS

EQUIPE CALMA QUE EU TO
CHEGANDO

CORREDORES BEM PAGOS
AVULSO
CAVEIRAS RUNNING
NAO TENHO

AVULSO

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

Tempo
00:40:55
00:40:39
00:40:39
00:41:15

00:41:29
00:41:01
00:41:30

00:41:53

00:42:10
00:42:29
00:42:34
00:43:15
00:43:01
00:43:53
00:44:26
00:44:32
00:44:50
00:44:50
00:44:30
00:44:57
00:44:58
00:44:48
00:44:49

00:45:05

00:45:22
00:45:56
00:46:03
00:46:41

00:46:59

00:47:31
00:48:11

Pagina:

Liquido
00:40:12
00:40:23
00:40:31
00:40:37

00:40:51
00:40:52
00:41:04

00:41:19

00:41:49
00:42:12
00:42:26
00:42:44
00:42:54
00:43:22
00:43:44
00:43:51
00:44:07
00:44:07
00:44:11
00:44:18
00:44:22
00:44:25
00:44:34

00:44:59

00:45:00
00:45:28
00:45:41
00:46:06

00:46:44

00:47:17
00:47:38



G2 ESPORTES - SAQUAREMA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Num.

553

754
766
528
515
513
503
539
674
548
556
560
552
756
780
502
634
544
718

Nome

DENIZE DAS CHAGAS CABRAL AVELINO
DOS SANTOS

MONICA TEIXEIRA

MARCIA GONCALVES ROGERIO

ANA CLAUDIA CARVALHO TEIXEIRA
DAIANE CORDEIRO BRITES FERNANDES
THAIS ROSANA GOMES MACEDO
LUANA GOMES DE FARIAS

ALINE GOMES BASTOS

SONIA MARIA DA SILVA

ELUISA ELANE GOMES BASTOS

DORA NEIDE RODRIGUES CERQUEIRA
TANIA BARRETTO AMORIM

SELMA BARBOSA DE SOUZA

RAFAELA SOARES BORGES SALOMAO
KARINE DA SILVA RODRIGUES
LETICIA MARINS PEREIRA

ADRIANA PEREIRA LUIZ DE MENEZES
CYBELE GOMES ACIOLI LINS DE LIMA
MONICA XAVIER PESSOA

ldd.

50

45
34
42
32
34
21
41
58
48
59
63
51
29
25
24
46
45
50

Faixa

F5054

F4549
F3034
F4044
F3034
F3034
F2024
F4044
F5559
F4549
F5559
F6099
F5054
F2529
F2529
F2024
F4549
F4549
F5054

CI.Fx.

18
29
19
30
31

20

19

10

11

12

20

21
11

Equipe
FIRJAN

W.N.K RACE
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
ELITE RUN
ELITE RUN
AVULSO
ELITE RUN
NAO TENHO
KDM
NAO TENHO
CORREDORES BEM PAGOS
ATLETAS MARINES
CROSS21
AVULSO
NAO TENHO
USKAS

Tempo

00:48:10

00:48:19
00:48:08
00:48:57
00:48:53
00:49:26
00:49:29
00:49:29
00:50:56
00:51:07
00:52:39
00:53:48
00:55:09
00:55:09
00:56:34
00:57:11
01:01:07
01:01:26
01:40:06

Pagina:

Liquido

00:47:42

00:47:47
00:47:52
00:48:05
00:48:19
00:48:51
00:48:55
00:48:56
00:50:33
00:50:34
00:51:44
00:53:11
00:54:38
00:54:52
00:55:40
00:56:48
01:00:34
01:00:46
01:40:06



